
Wednesday

5th May

TAKE YOUR  
PLACE FAIR

To find out more and register for the event visit 

Please note, while every effort has been made to make this event accessible, 
this may not be possible with all content including any technical difficulties  
on the live days

DAY 2 

Construction, Engineering, Software/Game Development, 
Uniform Services, Forensics, Hospitality

TIME	 ROOM 1	 ROOM 2

10:00	

10:30		

11:00		

11:30		

12:00		

12:30		

13:00		

13:30		

14:00
		

14:30				  

15.00-17.00 Student Ambassador Lounge Open

Nicky Payne - (Balfour Beatty) 
Introduction to construction

Nial Inman & Luke Thomas  
- Construction design manager

James Potter & Roma Agrawalj 
- Structural Engineering

The Merchant Navy  
- Careers at Sea

Student Ambassador Panel  
- Live Q & A

Rio Godfrey & Luci Collins - 
Which is the right route for me? 
Exploring degrees & higher 
apprenticeships

LIVE - Charlotte Beach - What 
it is like to be an apprentice?

Daniella Munteanu & Paul 
McGrath - Software Engineering

WORLDSKILLS  
- FoxDog - Games Development

Daniella Lord  
- Policing and public services

LIVE - George Hones & Adrian 
Martin - Hospitality and events 
management

Army - Trusted Guardians

LIVE - Leisa Nichols Drew  
- Interview with a Forensic Scientist

Hayley and Paul Sermons  
- Coronors Officer

WORLDSKILLS  
- Royal Navy Careers

WORLDSKILLS  
- RAF Careers

https://typ.vfairs.com
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